Aug 28 2024 (05:08) India Rail Info 1

Mayiladuturai - Tiruchchirappalli MEMU Express (UnReserved)/16833 - Exp - SR
MV/Mayiladuturai Junction to TJ/Thanjavur Junction

1h 15m - 71 km - 4 halts - Departs Daily
Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 MV Mayiladuturai Junction 08:05 1 |1 0 40 |13 |SR
2 KTM  |Kutralam 08:18 08:19 m (1 |1 9 51 (19 |[SR
3 |ADT |Aduturai 08:32 08:33 m (1 |1 20 [69 (22 |SR
4 |KMU |Kumbakonam 08:43 08:45 2m |1 |1 31 |72 |32 SR
5 |PML |Papanasam 08:57 08:58 m (1 |1 46 |68 |32 |SR
6 |[T) Thanjavur Junction 09:20 09:22 2m (3 |1 71 61 |57 |[SR
7 |BAL Budalur 09:39 09:40 m 1 88 [43 |41 |[SR
8 |TP Tiruchchirappalli Junction |10:25 5 120 |- 86 |SR

Aug 28 2024 (05:08) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



